
U15XF
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 99999 2010-05-19
2 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 99999 2011-05-10
3 BUTLER Siena ARAH GBR 99999 2011-12-30
4 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 3 2010-08-13
5 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 12 2011-09-04
6 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 9 2011-10-12
7 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 16 2011-05-14
8 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 15 2012-01-27
9 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 21 2010-06-04
10 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 17 2010-03-13
11 GIBE LINNÉR Lo ARAH SWE 17 2011-08-26
12 GOSSNER Lovisa MFFGM SWE 99999 2010-05-11
13 HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan GFKG SWE 99999 2011-05-28
14 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 13 2011-06-18
15 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 24 2013-05-10
16 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 36 2012-12-03
17 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 32 2012-12-03
18 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 11 2010-02-25
19 LUND August ARAH SWE 25 2010-08-03
20 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 9 2010-02-11
21 PAGANINI Otto GFKG SWE 26 2013-01-13
22 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 29 2011-06-10
23 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 2 2010-07-18
24 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 14 2011-06-15
25 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 4 2010-11-22
26 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 6 2010-04-26
27 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 13 2011-08-24
28 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 2 2010-01-08



4 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

4 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15XF
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 2
2 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 2
3 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 3
4 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 4
5 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 6
6 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 9
7 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 9
8 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 11
9 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 12
10 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 13
11 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 13
12 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 14
13 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 15
14 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 16
15 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 17
16 GIBE LINNÉR Lo ARAH SWE 17
17 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 21
18 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 24
19 LUND August ARAH SWE 25
20 PAGANINI Otto GFKG SWE 26
21 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 29
22 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 32
23 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 36
24 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 99999
25 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 99999
26 GOSSNER Lovisa MFFGM SWE 99999
27 HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan GFKG SWE 99999
28 BUTLER Siena ARAH GBR 99999



U15XF
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 2

08:45

Referee(s):

CELEBI Deniz (EGFS / SWE)

ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS / SWE

FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG / SWE

BUTLER Siena ARAH / GBR

BARKER Carolina ÄFKS / SWE

KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG / SWE

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF / ESP

Strip 3

08:45

Referee(s):

RAIHLE Hjalmar (ARAH / SWE)

BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG / SWE

PAGANINI Axel GFKG / SWE

HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan GFKG / SWE

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH / SWE

JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS / SWE

PAGANINI Otto GFKG / SWE

TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM / SWE

Strip 4

08:45

Referee(s):

KRÖCKEL Emil (ÄFKS / SWE)

JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG / SWE

VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG / ISL

BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG / SWE

GIBE LINNÉR Lo ARAH / SWE

LUND August ARAH / SWE

JARANKA Milo ÄFKS / SWE

LASSEN Hubertus TREKK / DEN



Strip 5

08:45

Referee(s):

ELMFELDT Albin (ÄFKS / SWE)

POMMER Leonard ARAH / SWE

ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG / SWE

JARANKA Leon ÄFKS / SWE

SVENSSON Linnea ARAH / SWE

DA SILVA Louie GFKG / SWE

TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS / SWE

GOSSNER Lovisa MFFGM / SWE



U15XF
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
1T TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 5 0,83 27 8 +19 Advanced
4 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
5 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
6 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
7 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
8 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
9 PAGANINI Otto GFKG SWE 4 0,67 22 15 +7 Advanced
10 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
11 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 4 0,67 20 16 +4 Advanced
12 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
13 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 4 0,67 21 18 +3 Advanced
14 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
15 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
16 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
17 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
18 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 2 0,33 24 21 +3 Advanced
19 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
20 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
21 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Advanced
22 BUTLER Siena ARAH GBR 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
23 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Advanced
24 HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan GFKG SWE 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Advanced
25 GIBE LINNÉR Lo ARAH SWE 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Advanced
26 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 1 0,17 9 29 -20 Advanced
27 LUND August ARAH SWE 1 0,17 7 28 -21 Advanced
28 GOSSNER Lovisa MFFGM SWE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Advanced



U15XF
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1
Referee(s):

KRÖCKEL Emil (ÄFKS / SWE)

BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG / SWE

HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan GFKG / SWE

PAGANINI Otto GFKG / SWE

BUTLER Siena ARAH / GBR

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM / SWE

ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS / SWE

Strip 2
Referee(s):

CELEBI Deniz (EGFS / SWE)

PAGANINI Axel GFKG / SWE

ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG / SWE

DA SILVA Louie GFKG / SWE

TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS / SWE

LASSEN Hubertus TREKK / DEN

BARKER Carolina ÄFKS / SWE

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH / SWE

Strip 3
Referee(s):

RAIHLE Hjalmar (ARAH / SWE)

VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG / ISL

LUND August ARAH / SWE

JARANKA Leon ÄFKS / SWE

BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG / SWE

GIBE LINNÉR Lo ARAH / SWE

JARANKA Milo ÄFKS / SWE

GOSSNER Lovisa MFFGM / SWE



Strip 5
Referee(s):

ELMFELDT Albin (ÄFKS / SWE)

JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG / SWE

FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG / SWE

KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG / SWE

POMMER Leonard ARAH / SWE

SVENSSON Linnea ARAH / SWE

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF / ESP

JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS / SWE



U15XF
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 2010-04-26
2 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 2010-01-08
3 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 2010-08-13
4 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 2011-05-10
5 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 2012-12-03
6 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 2010-11-22
7 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 2011-06-15
8 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 2010-07-18
9 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 2010-02-25
10 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 2011-10-12
11 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 2011-05-14
12 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 2011-06-18
13 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 2010-06-04
14 PAGANINI Otto GFKG SWE 2013-01-13
15 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 2010-05-19
16 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 2012-12-03
17 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 2011-08-24
18 BUTLER Siena ARAH GBR 2011-12-30
19 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 2011-06-10
20 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 2010-02-11
21 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 2010-03-13
22 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 2012-01-27
23 LUND August ARAH SWE 2010-08-03
24 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 2011-09-04
25 HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan GFKG SWE 2011-05-28
26 GIBE LINNÉR Lo ARAH SWE 2011-08-26
27 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 2013-05-10
28 GOSSNER Lovisa MFFGM SWE 2010-05-11



U15XF
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2
CELEBI Deniz SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ELMFELDT Albin SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RAIHLE Hjalmar SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 28
Total participants: 28
Top-32 ranked participants: 22
Number of countries represented: 5

SWE: 24 participants
DEN: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants
ISL: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants



U15WF
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 12:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BUTLER Siena ARAH GBR 18 2011-12-30
2 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 24 2011-09-04
3 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 10 2011-10-12
4 GIBE LINNÉR Lo ARAH SWE 26 2011-08-26
5 GOSSNER Lovisa MFFGM SWE 28 2010-05-11
6 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 8 2010-07-18
7 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 6 2010-11-22
8 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 17 2011-08-24



Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15WF
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 12:45
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 6
2 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 8
3 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 10
4 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 17
5 BUTLER Siena ARAH GBR 18
6 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 24
7 GIBE LINNÉR Lo ARAH SWE 26
8 GOSSNER Lovisa MFFGM SWE 28



U15WF

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

1

(2) ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

1

(4) TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

2

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

3

(2) ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

4

Table of 8

ARAH / SWE

MFFGM / SWE

ARAH / GBR

(4) TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris
MFFGM / SWE

GFKG / SWE

ÄFKS / SWE

ARAH / SWE

(2) ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie
ARAH / SWE



U15WF
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 12:45
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 2010-11-22
2 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 2010-07-18
3T TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 2011-08-24
3T BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 2011-09-04
5 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 2011-10-12
6 BUTLER Siena ARAH GBR 2011-12-30
7 GIBE LINNÉR Lo ARAH SWE 2011-08-26
8 GOSSNER Lovisa MFFGM SWE 2010-05-11



U15WF
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 12:45
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ELMFELDT Albin SWE Ref: 2
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 8
Total participants: 8
Top-32 ranked participants: 8
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 7 participants
GBR: 1 participants


